Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
SEPTEMBER 2016

Usage
407,399
37,593
330

1,134,040
1,400
11

410.00

Cost
$30,938.30
$3,653.39
$73.83

$7,323.07
$42.12
$184.80

$673.26

$42,888.77



